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(25) - CALLE S/N

CURARU

004

006 008

018

011
014

019

009

010

016 017

021

018

008

023

013

006

019

003

002

003 004

022

007

015

013

022

012
020

012011

024

001

009

020

005

014
007

002

016

015

017

001

023

005

010

021

08

FFCC BELGRANO

FF
CC

 R
OC

A

FFCC BELGRANO

£¤226

SAN NATALIO

SAN PATRICIO

LAS MERCEDES

LAS MERCEDES

HUELEN

LA JOSEFINA

LOS ANDES

LOS ANDES

LA VICTORIA

CURARU

LA VICTORIA

LA JUANITA

VIALIDAD
PROVINCIAL

SAN CARLOS

LA EVA

SAN NATALIO

LA CLOTILDE

EL RECADITO

LA MOROCHA

LA ISABEL

SAN PATRICIO

LOS INDIOS

LA CHIQUITA
( N )

LA MERCEDES

LOS MOLINOS

SAN AGUSTIN

LOS MUCHACHOS

LA MARIA
LUISA SAN CARLOS

SAN AGUSTIN

LA MANUELA

LOS INDIOS

LA LIDIA

04

06

02

03

05

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

CARLOS TEJEDOR154

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 08

06

0154 CARLOS TEJEDOR

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤188

£¤33

£¤226
")69

")69

")70

")68

")70

")66

")66

CARLOS
TEJEDOR

TRES
ALGARROBOS

COLONIA SERE

CURARU

TIMOTE

PEHUAJO

FLORENTINO
AMEGHINO

CARLOS
TEJEDOR

GRAL.
VILLEGAS

LINCOLN

RIVADAVIA

TRENQUE
LAUQUEN

08

09

01

03

04

05

06

07

02

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


